LED
 Lam
ps
800.324.1496 | tcpi.com
LED
 Lam
ps
800.324.1496 | tcpi.com
CATALOG
2013
CATALOG
2013
10
Recessed
Downlights
It
em
 N
um
be
r
E
N
E
R
G
Y
 S
TA
R
®
It
em
 D
es
cr
ip
ti
on
L
am
p
W
at
ts
In
ca
nd
es
ce
nt
C
om
pa
ri
so
n
(W
at
ts
)
V
ol
ta
ge
La
m
p
R
ep
la
ce
m
en
t
Lu
m
en
s
CR
I
CC
T
Ca
se
 Q
ua
nt
ity
6” Recessed Downlights (12W Replaces 65W, 14W Replaces 85W, 10W Replaces 50W)
LED Dimmable Recessed Retrofits
	 Features & Benefits
•	 DR56 is ideal for replacing dimmable 65W and 85W incandescent alternatives
	 in 5"/6" recessed cans.
	 DR4 unit ideal for replacing 50W incandescent alternatives in a 4” recessed can.
•	 Many models ENERGY STAR rated.
• 	 Smooth, uniform dimming.
• 	 Highly efficient LEDs and Driver.
• 	 Long Life: 35,000 hours.
• 	 Consistent color within 3 MacAdam ellipse tolerance.
• 	 UL approved for damp locations.
3YEAR
WARRANTY
LED12DR5627K ∆ LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 120 12 65 650 54.2 2700K 82 6
LED14DR5627K ∆ LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 120 14 85 800 57.1 2700K 82 6
LED12DR5630K ∆ LED 12W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 120 12 65 670 55.8 3000K 82 6
LED14DR5630K ∆ LED 14W 5"/6" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 120 14 85 820 58.6 3000K 82 6
LED10DR427K ∆ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 2700K 120 10 50 600 60.0 2700K 82 6
LED10DR430K ∆ LED 10W 4" Recessed Downlight - 3000K 120 10 50 650 65.0 3000K 82 6
4” Recessed Downlights (12W Replaces 65W, 14W Replaces 85W, 10W Replaces 50W)
Lu
m
en
s
Pe
r W
at
t
★ Energy Star® Rated
∆   In Testing